Section 6
PARTS LIST

ITEM CIRCUIT FUNCTION

DESCRIPTION

COLLINS

PART NUMBER

C-119 L-110 trimming
C=120 L-147 {rimming

c-121 L-107 padding

C-122 L-108 irimming

C-123 L-103 padding

C-124 L-109 trimming

C-125
C-126 V-101 plate bypass
C-127 | L-111 padding

C-128 L-111 trimmiong

C-129 | L-112 padding

C=-130 [-112 trimming

C-131
C-132 L-113 trimming
C-133 V-102 grid coupling,
bands 4 and 7

C-134 V-102 cathode bypass
C-135 V~-10% screen hypase

C-136 V-102 injection
coupling

C-137 L~114 to L-115
coupling

C-138 V-102 plate bypass
C-139 | L-115 padding

C-140 L~-115 trimming

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:

CAPACTITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
WV

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
wV

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:
wv

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:

CAPACITOR:
wv

variable ceramie, 8-50 mmf 350
variable ceramie, §-50 mmi, 350

mica, 200 mmf £2%, 500 WV

variable ceramic, 5-25 mmf, 350

mica, 62 mmf £2%, 500 WV

variable ceramic, 5-25 mmf, 350

Not used
ceramic, 10, 000 mmf, 500 WV
mica, 200 mmf £2%, 500 WV

variable ceramic, 8~50 mmf, 350

mica, 62 mmf 2%, 500 WV

variable ceramiec, 5-25 mmf, 350

Not used

varisble ceramic, 5-25 mmf, 350
ceramic, 1.5 mmf +1/4 mamf, 500

ceramic, 10, 000 mmf, 500 WV
ceramic, 10, 000 mmi, 500 WV

mica, 100 mmf £5%, 500 WV
ceramiec, 10, 000 mmf, 500 WV

ceramie, 10, 000 mmf, 500 WV
ceramic, 20 mmf £5%, 500 WV

variable ceramic, 8-50 mmf, 350

917-1038-00

917-1038-00

912-0514-00

917-1036-00

91.2-0478-00

817-1086-00

913-1188—00
912-0514-00

917-1038-00

912-0478-00

917-1036-00

917-1036-00

'916-0072-00

913-1188-00
915-1188-00

912-0494-00

913-1188-00

913-1188-00
916-4188-00

917-1038-00

6-2

P




